
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 65.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC13S027'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2014-05-29
18:56:13

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3405 2014-05-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-05-30
00:00:00

2014-05-29
00:00:00

2014-06-06
14:04:34

Communication Skills Raman,
Meenakshi

420.407/RAM/SHA MPCE112 2014-06-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-11
00:00:00

2014-06-06
00:00:00

2014-06-16
18:51:36

Electronic Devices
and Circuits

Maini, Anil K. 621.38/MAI/AGR MPCE3494 2014-06-10
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-06-17
00:00:00

2014-06-16
00:00:00

2014-08-28
10:57:23

A Text Book of
Production
Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3212 2014-08-25
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-01
00:00:00

2014-08-28
00:00:00

2014-09-08
14:16:34

A Text Book of
Production
Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3212 2014-08-28
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-04
00:00:00

2014-09-08
00:00:00

2014-10-16
14:17:48

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6023 2014-09-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-25
00:00:00

2014-10-16
00:00:00

2014-10-16
14:17:59

High School English
Grammar &
Composition

Wren P. C. 425/WRE/MAR MPCE3602 2014-09-20
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-27
00:00:00

2014-10-16
00:00:00

2014-11-18
18:27:08

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3393 2014-11-13
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-20
00:00:00

2014-11-18
00:00:00

2014-11-24
17:17:37

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE5175 2014-11-18
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-11-25
00:00:00

2014-11-24
00:00:00
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2014-11-29
16:23:47

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6036 2014-11-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-01
00:00:00

2014-11-29
00:00:00

2014-12-02
18:14:26

A Text Book of
Production
Engineering

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA MPCE3667 2014-11-29
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2014-12-02
00:00:00

2014-12-04
15:09:03

Data Communications
and Networking 5E

Forouzan,
Behrouz

004.6/FOR MPCE4071 2014-11-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2014-12-04
18:45:17

Elements of
Workshop Technology
Vol : II

Hajara
Choudhury, S.
K.

621.9/HAJ/HAJ MPCE3054 2014-12-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-12-09
00:00:00

2014-12-04
00:00:00

2015-02-14
14:42:03

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6507 2015-02-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-15
00:00:00

2015-02-14
00:00:00

2015-02-21
10:52:40

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6507 2015-02-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-21
10:52:40

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2983 2015-02-14
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-21
00:00:00

2015-02-24
12:09:23

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6488 2015-02-17
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-24
00:00:00

2015-02-24
00:00:00

2015-02-24
12:09:45

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6488 2015-02-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-17
00:00:00

2015-02-24
00:00:00

2015-03-02
13:23:14

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6507 2015-02-21
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-02-28
00:00:00

2015-03-02
00:00:00

2015-03-04
19:39:49

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6488 2015-02-24
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-03
00:00:00

2015-03-04
00:00:00

2015-03-07
16:40:40

Introduction to Finite
Elements in
Engineering

Chandrupatla,
Tirupathi R.

620.001/CHA/BEL MPCE6488 2015-03-04
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-11
00:00:00

2015-03-07
00:00:00

2015-03-09
15:27:43

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6507 2015-03-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-03-09
00:00:00

2015-03-09
00:00:00

2015-04-15
16:50:58

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2983 2015-03-28
16:54:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-04
23:59:00

2015-04-15
16:50:58

2015-04-20
15:28:59

A First Course in the
Finite Element
Method

Logan, Daryl
L.

620.001 MPCE6729 2015-04-16
17:20:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-04-20
15:28:59
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College of
Engineering

2015-04-22
11:11:50

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6518 2015-04-16
17:20:53

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-04-23
23:59:00

2015-04-22
11:11:50

2015-05-19
18:31:04

Design of Machine
Elements

Bhandari, V. B. 621.81/BHA MPCE2990 2015-05-12
18:17:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-19
23:59:00

2015-05-19
18:31:04

2015-05-19
18:31:04

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4483 2015-05-18
18:22:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-25
23:59:00

2015-05-19
18:31:04

2015-06-01
10:19:37

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6535 2015-05-22
17:39:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-05-29
23:59:00

2015-06-01
10:19:37

2015-06-04
18:09:43

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6535 2015-06-01
10:19:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-08
23:59:00

2015-06-04
18:09:43

2015-06-09
18:16:59

A First Course in the
Finite Element
Method

Logan, Daryl
L.

620.001 MPCE6729 2015-06-04
18:11:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-06-11
23:59:00

2015-06-09
18:16:59

2015-07-24
12:58:11

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2787 2015-07-17
10:47:10

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-24
23:59:00

2015-07-24
12:58:11

2015-07-24
12:58:11

Applied Physics- I Bawra, Swati 510/BAW MPCE6076 2015-07-17
10:47:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-24
23:59:00

2015-07-24
12:58:11

2015-08-06
11:32:30

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2787 2015-07-31
13:21:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-07
23:59:00

2015-08-06
11:32:30

2015-08-06
11:32:36

Applied Physics- I Bawra, Swati 510/BAW MPCE6076 2015-07-31
13:21:29

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-07
23:59:00

2015-08-06
11:32:36

2015-08-13
15:34:52

Applied Physics- I Bawra, Swati 510/BAW MPCE6076 2015-08-06
11:32:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-13
23:59:00

2015-08-13
15:34:52

2015-08-13
15:34:52

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2787 2015-08-06
11:32:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-13
23:59:00

2015-08-13
15:34:52

2015-08-13
15:36:26

A Course in Thermal
Engineering

Domkundwar,
S.

621.402/DOM/KOT MPCE6560 2015-08-06
11:40:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-13
23:59:00

2015-08-13
15:36:26

2015-08-24
16:38:02

Applied Physics- I Bawra, Swati 510/BAW MPCE6076 2015-08-13
15:35:14

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-20
23:59:00

2015-08-24
16:38:02
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2015-08-24
16:38:02

Applied
Mathematics-I

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2787 2015-08-13
15:35:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-20
23:59:00

2015-08-24
16:38:02

2015-08-25
15:45:21

Power Plant
Engineering

Arora 621.3114/ARO/DOM MPCE2103 2015-08-06
13:11:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-13
23:59:00

2015-08-25
15:45:21

2015-09-01
09:29:01

CAD/ CAM:
Computer- Aided
Design and
Manufacturing

Groover, M. 670.285/GRO/ZIM MPCE7105 2015-08-31
14:12:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-07
23:59:00

2015-09-01
09:29:01

2015-09-13
14:54:17

Basics of
environmental studies

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE720 2015-09-10
14:31:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-13
14:54:17

2015-09-13
14:54:17

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE609 2015-09-10
14:30:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-13
14:54:17

2015-09-13
14:54:17

Textbook of
Environmental
Studies

Dave Deeksha 370.1/DAV MPCE4779 2015-09-10
14:31:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-13
14:54:17

2015-10-20
11:55:40

Production and
Operations
Management

Chary, S.N 658.5/CHA MPCE7626 2015-10-17
12:35:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-10-20
11:55:40

2015-11-02
08:51:02

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage
of Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6737 2015-11-01
09:23:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-08
23:59:00

2015-11-02
08:51:02

2015-11-06
06:52:22

Production and
Operations
Management

Chary, S.N 658.5/CHA MPCE7636 2015-11-01
09:23:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-08
23:59:00

2015-11-06
06:52:22

2015-11-06
06:52:22

CAD/ CAM :
Principles and
Application

Rao, P.N. 670.285/RAO MPCE7465 2015-11-01
09:23:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-08
23:59:00

2015-11-06
06:52:22

2015-11-23
10:47:48

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage
of Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6756 2015-11-16
14:19:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-23
23:59:00

2015-11-23
10:47:48

2015-11-26
10:49:06

A Textbook of
Machine Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7361 2015-11-16
14:18:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-23
23:59:00

2015-11-26
10:49:06

2015-11-26
10:49:06

A Textbook of
Machine Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7352 2015-11-18
07:36:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-25
23:59:00

2015-11-26
10:49:06

2015-11-26
10:49:34

CAD/ CAM :
Principles and
Application

Rao, P.N. 670.285/RAO MPCE7465 2015-11-06
06:52:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-27
23:59:00

2015-11-26
10:49:34

2015-11-30
10:37:55

CAD/CAM Computer
Aided Design and
Manufacturing

Groover, M. 670.285/GRO/ZIM MPCE7320 2015-11-26
10:49:52

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-03
23:59:00

2015-11-30
10:37:55
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2015-11-30
10:46:50

CAD/ CAM :
Principles and
Application

Rao, P.N. 670.285/RAO MPCE7465 2015-11-26
10:49:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-03
23:59:00

2015-11-30
10:46:50

2015-12-10
10:37:22

Production and
Operations
Management

Chary, S.N 658.5/CHA MPCE7624 2015-12-07
09:46:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-14
23:59:00

2015-12-10
10:37:22

2015-12-10
10:37:46

Operations Research Gupta, Prem
Kumar

658.4034/GUP MPCE2817 2015-12-07
09:46:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-14
23:59:00

2015-12-10
10:37:46

2015-12-10
10:38:06

Production and
Operations
Management

Chary, S.N 658.5/CHA MPCE7632 2015-12-04
10:37:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-25
23:59:00

2015-12-10
10:38:06

2015-12-10
10:38:44

Manufacturing
Planning and Control
for Supply Chain
Management

Berry, William
L.

658.5/CHA/BER MPCE7587 2015-12-04
10:37:53

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-25
23:59:00

2015-12-10
10:38:44

2015-12-10
10:44:56

A Textbook of Power
Plant Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.3114/RAJ MPCE7865 2015-12-10
10:44:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-31
23:59:00

2015-12-10
10:44:56

2015-12-10
10:45:13

Power Plant
Engineering

Arora, S.C 621.3114/ARO/DOM MPCE6269 2015-12-10
10:44:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-31
23:59:00

2015-12-10
10:45:13

2015-12-17
10:32:38

A Textbook of Power
Plant Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.3114/RAJ MPCE7865 2015-12-10
10:45:20

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-31
23:59:00

2015-12-17
10:32:38

2015-12-17
10:47:26

Logistics and Supply
Chain Management

Christopher,
Martin

658.7/CHR MPCE2192 2015-12-10
10:44:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-31
23:59:00

2015-12-17
10:47:26

2016-02-15
10:29:07

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage
of Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6751 2016-02-11
13:53:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-18
23:59:00

2016-02-15
10:29:07

2016-04-06
11:17:39

Refrigeration and Air
Conditioning

Arora, C.P. 621.561/ARO MPCE8009 2016-03-21
07:29:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-28
23:59:00

2016-04-06
11:17:39

2016-04-13
10:16:10

Refrigeration and Air
Conditioning

Arora, C.P. 621.561/ARO MPCE8009 2016-04-06
11:17:48

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-13
23:59:00

2016-04-13
10:16:10
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